
European Road Race Championship Women U23
20/07/2013

LISTE DES ENGAGES - ENTRY LIST

1 
2
 

HAHN Jacqueline 
PERCHTOLD  Christina
 

AUT 
AUT
 

D.S. : - - 

AUT - Austria National AUT

3
 ZANEUSKAYA  Maryna
 BLR


D.S. : - - 

BLR - Belarus National BLR

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9
 

DRUYTS Jessy 
HANNES Kaat 
VAN DEN HAUTE Steffy 
VAN GLABEKE Shana 
VAN SEVEREN Céline 
VEKEMANS Anisha
 

BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL
 

D.S. : - - 

BEL - Belgium National BEL

10
 FERENCIC Antonela
 CRO


D.S. : - - 

CRO - Croatia National CRO

11
 CHRISTOPHOROU Andria
 CYP


D.S. : - - 

CYP - Cyprus National CYP

12 
13 
14 
15
 

BARTOSOVA Denisa 
LORENCOVA Judita 
SIMKOVA Barbora 
ZALESKA Lucie
 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE
 

D.S. : - - 

CZE - Czech National CZE

16
 LETH Julie
 DEN


D.S. : - - 

DEN - Denmark National DEN

17
 RIST Liisi
 EST


D.S. : - - 

EST - Estonia National EST

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23
 

BIANNIC Aude 
CHAUMET Oriane 
MUFFAT Aléxia 
PADER Lucie 
ROUSSE Marion 
SICOT Marion
 

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : - - 

FRA - France National FRA

24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30
 

FISHER Lisa 
KROGER Mieke 
LECHNER Corinna 
ORTMULLER Madeleine 
KULLMER Lisa 
HOFMANN Sara-Lena 
SCHARBACH Sarah
 

GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER
 

D.S. : - - 

GER - Germany National GER

31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38
 

CAUZ Francesca 
CECCHINI Elena 
CONFALONIERI  Maria Giulia 
CORNOLTI Veronica 
DEFILE Corinna 
LONGO BORGHINI Elisa  
MUCCIOLI Dalia 
RATTO Rossella
 

ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA
 

D.S. : - - 

ITA - Italy National ITA

39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45
 

JANKUTE Gabriel 
LATOZAITE Silvija 
NORVAISAITE Kristina 
PERNAVIENE Karolina 
PIKAUSKAITE Vaida 
POSKAITE Egle 
SILINYTE Agne
 

LTU 
LTU 
LTU 
LTU 
LTU 
LTU 
LTU
 

D.S. : - - 

LTU - Lithuania National LTU

46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53
 

DE JONG Thalita 
HOEKSMA Ilona 
KNOL Willeke 
KOSTER Anouska 
PIETERS Amy 
SLIK Rozanna 
STULTIENS Sabrina 
VAN DER MEER Janine
 

NED 
NED 
NED 
NED 
NED 
NED 
NED 
NED
 

D.S. : - - 

NED - Netherlands National NED

54 
55 
56
 

BJORNSRUD Mirian 
MOBERG Emilie 
THORSEN Théa
 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR
 

D.S. : - - 

NOR - Norway National NOR

57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64
 

BRZEZNA Monika 
GARCZYNSKA Karolina 
GUZ Paulina 
KARDAS Aleksandra 
MIELNIK Natalia 
NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna 
WILKOS Katarzyna 
ZUR Monika
 

POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL
 

D.S. : - - 

POL - Poland National POL

65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72
 

BADYKOVA Gylnaz 
BEZRUKOVA Iana 
BOCHARNIKOVA Elena 
CHEKINA Alexandra 
CHERNYSHOVA Galina 
DOBRYNINA Kseniia 
DOBRYNINA Olga 
KASHIRINA Svetlana
 

RUS 
RUS 
RUS 
RUS 
RUS 
RUS 
RUS 
RUS
 

D.S. : - - 

RUS - Russian National RUS

73 
74
 

KALAN Urska 
PERSE Tina
 

SLO 
SLO
 

D.S. : - - 

SLO - Slovenia National SLO

75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82
 

ANTON SANTANA Sandra 
ELBUSTO ARTEAGA Ainara 
ESKAMENDI GIL Dorleta 
GUTIERREZ RUIZ Sheyla 
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Maite   
LLORET LLINARES Elena 
MARTINEZ GUAL Tania 
MERINO CORTAZAR Eider
 

ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP
 

D.S. : - - 

ESP - Spain National ESP

83 
84 
85
 

HANNA Helamb 
NESSMAR Alexandra 
NILSSON Hanna
 

SWE 
SWE 
SWE
 

D.S. : - - 

SWE - Sweden National SWE

86 
87 
88 
89 
90
 

BAUR  Caroline 
BRÜHWILER Larissa 
EHRLER Désirée 
FORCHINI Ramona 
HANSELMANN Nicole
 

SUI 
SUI 
SUI 
SUI 
SUI
 

D.S. : - - 

SUI - Switzerland National SUI

91 
92 
93 
94
 

OSHURKOVA Ielizaveta 
PRYIMAK Anzhela 
SHEKEL Olga 
SOLOVEI Ganna
 

UKR 
UKR 
UKR 
UKR
 

D.S. : - - 

UKR - Ukraine National UKR


